CHECK NUMBER CHECK DATE CHECKTYPE VENDOR NUMBER VENDOR NAME

79010060
79010061
12

13
79010062
79010063
14
79010064
79010065
79010066
79010067
79010068
79010069
79010070
79010071
79010072
79010073
79010074
79010075
110096
15
79010076
79010077
16
79010078
79010079
18
79010080
79010081
79010082
79010083
79010084
19

09/12/2014 PRINTED
09/12/2014 PRINTED
09/18/2014

09/19/2014

09/19/2014 PRINTED
09/19/2014 PRINTED
09/23/2014

10/03/2014 PRINTED
10/03/2014 PRINTED
11/07/2014 PRINTED
12/05/2014 PRINTED
12/12/2014 PRINTED
12/12/2014 PRINTED
01/23/2015 PRINTED
01/23/2015 PRINTED
01/23/2015 PRINTED
01/23/2015 PRINTED
02/05/2015 PRINTED
02/05/2015 PRINTED
02/06/2015 PRINTED
02/13/2015

02/13/2015 PRINTED
02/20/2015 PRINTED
02/27/2015

02/27/2015 PRINTED
02/27/2015 PRINTED
03/06/2015

03/06/2015 PRINTED
03/06/2015 PRINTED
03/13/2015 PRINTED
03/13/2015 PRINTED
03/13/2015 PRINTED
03/19/2015

60476
334
38915
38915
60041
31340
60216
60041
31340
334
334
45370
52289
45370
34259
31340
52289
31340
334
52420
7606
54089
34259
60216
54089
31340
7606
31340
31898
45370
34259
52289
38915

ARCIL INC

WILLIAMSON BURNET CO.

CHASE EQUIPMENT FINANCE

CHASE EQUIPMENT FINANCE

MULLIN & LONERGAN ASSOCIATES
CITY OF ROUND ROCK

GOVERNMENT LEASING AND FINANCE INC
MULLIN & LONERGAN ASSOCIATES
CITY OF ROUND ROCK

WILLIAMSON BURNET CO.
WILLIAMSON BURNET CO.

FAZZONE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
WAELTZ & PRETE INC

FAZZONE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
ROUND ROCK AREA SERVING CENTER
CITY OF ROUND ROCK

WAELTZ & PRETE INC

CITY OF ROUND ROCK

WILLIAMSON BURNET CO.

ELIZABETH ALVARADO

THE BANK OF NEW YORK

CASA OF WILLIAMSON COUNTY TEXAS
ROUND ROCK AREA SERVING CENTER
GOVERNMENT LEASING AND FINANCE INC
CASA OF WILLIAMSON COUNTY TEXAS
CITY OF ROUND ROCK

THE BANK OF NEW YORK

CITY OF ROUND ROCK

T F HARPER & ASSOC LP

FAZZONE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
ROUND ROCK AREA SERVING CENTER
WAELTZ & PRETE INC

CHASE EQUIPMENT FINANCE

UNCLEARED

0.00

0.00
85,092.06
234,062.62
0.00

0.00
169,655.75
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
500.00
0.00

0.00
151,174.67
0.00

0.00
500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
85,092.06

CLEARED

5,160.45
9,652.34
0.00

0.00
2,419.00
60.00
0.00
1,275.00
2,053.04
4,500.00
5,000.16
86,541.99
3,240.55
76,605.84
8,200.00
23,242.17
2,675.35
18.70
2,511.00
119.60
0.00
3,333.33
8,000.00
0.00
1,111.11
690.98
0.00
6,328.57
74,268.00
40,711.43
7,300.00
1,152.61
0.00



CHECK NUMBER CHECK DATE CHECKTYPE VENDOR NUMBER VENDOR NAME

17

79010085
79010086
79010087
79010088
79010089
79010090
79010091
79010092
79010093
79010094

03/24/2015
04/03/2015
04/03/2015
04/03/2015
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/01/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015

2014-11-26
2014-11-26
2015-01-02
2015-01-15
2015-01-30
2015-01-30
2015-01-30
2015-02-13
2015-02-13
2015-02-13
2015-02-13
2015-03-20
2015-04-30
2015-05-29
2015-05-29

PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED
PRINTED

WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE
WIRE

60216
54089
50120
31340
54089
45370
34259
31340
34259
31340
334

TOTALS

GRAND TOTAL

GOVERNMENT LEASING AND FINANCE INC

CASA OF WILLIAMSON COUNTY TEXAS

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF WMSON CO TX

CITY OF ROUND ROCK

CASA OF WILLIAMSON COUNTY TEXAS
FAZZONE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
ROUND ROCK AREA SERVING CENTER
CITY OF ROUND ROCK

ROUND ROCK AREA SERVING CENTER
CITY OF ROUND ROCK

WILLIAMSON BURNET CO.

Bank of New York Mellon

Bank of New York Mellon

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts
Bank of New York Mellon

Bank of New York Mellon

Bank of New York Mellon

Bank of New York Mellon

Bank of New York Mellon

Bank of New York Mellon

Bank of New York Mellon

JP Morgan Chase

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts
Standard and Poor's

Bank of New York Mellon

Bank of New York Mellon

UNCLEARED
169,655.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,111.11
25,827.87
7,214.00
1,015.98
8,279.00
16,918.52
2,511.00

958,610.39

CLEARED

0.00
1,111.11
2,618.60
917.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

237,165.00
589,618.13
637,735.75
725,000.00

1,724,762.50
119,198.75
175,975.18

2,737,698.80
21,150.00
227,628.13
21,394.10
1,459,254.92
120.00
120,418.13
126,065.00

9,304,003.00

10,262,613.39



